
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

(2) B & B PAVING, INC. (3) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 202.203

PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS

450.000

SY

15.05000 6,772.50 15.00000 6,750.00 20.00000 9,000.00

SY

450.000

0020 403.209

HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM
(SIDEWALKS, DRIVES,
INCIDENTALS)

70.000

T

188.00000 13,160.00 150.00000 10,500.00 200.00000 14,000.00

T

70.000

0030 403.2104

HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM - THIN
LIFT SURFACE TREATMENT

1,510.000

T

84.00000 126,840.00 98.00000 147,980.00 112.00000 169,120.00

T

1,510.000

0040 403.211

HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)

1,550.000

T

84.00000 130,200.00 98.00000 151,900.00 114.00000 176,700.00

T

1,550.000

0050 409.15

BITUMINOUS TACK COAT -
APPLIED

4,560.000

G

6.30000 28,728.00 5.00000 22,800.00 6.00000 27,360.00

G

4,560.000

0060 606.23

GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - SINGLE
RAIL

575.000

LF

19.00000 10,925.00 17.00000 9,775.00 23.00000 13,225.00

LF

575.000

0070 606.353

REFLECTORIZED FLEXIBLE
GUARDRAIL MARKER

3.000

EA

95.00000 285.00 50.00000 150.00 100.00000 300.00

EA

3.000

0080 606.79

GUARDRAIL 350 FLARED
TERMINAL

2.000

EA

1,900.00000 3,800.00 1,500.00000 3,000.00 1,850.00000 3,700.00

EA

2.000

0090 631.161

PAVING CREW

70.000

HR

771.00000 53,970.00 900.00000 63,000.00 700.00000 49,000.00

HR

70.000
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(1) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

(2) B & B PAVING, INC. (3) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $374,680.50 $415,855.00 $462,405.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$462,405.00$374,680.50 $415,855.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$415,855.00$374,680.50 $462,405.00

$374,680.50

Contract Item Totals

$415,855.00 462,405.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE) $374,680.50 100.00%

2 002290 B & B PAVING, INC. $415,855.00 110.99%

3 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. $462,405.00 123.41%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:
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